Fazenda Capuava
7 Setembro

2020

Track Escola Kings

veorcs‘es

www.verderesso.com.br

ITrack King_js

Track

4 Grupo A

Qualify

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
06/09/2020 10:41

.
N ....

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(56) Eduardo Burr
1 1:49.156 +14.630 11:50:03.124
2 1:48.073 +13.547 11:51:51.197
3 1:38.309 +3.783 11:53:29.506
4 1:36.898 +2.372 11:55:06.404
5 1:37.061 +2.535 11:56:43.465
6 1:40.576 +6.050 11:58:24.041
7 1:36.327 +1.801 12:00:00.368
8 1:39.897 +5.371 12:01:40.265
9 1:34.526 - 12:03:14.791
(55) Thiago Eduardo Rivera
1 1:45.874 +11.307 11:50:51.020
2 1:37.865 +3.298 11:52:28.885
3 1:35.611 +1.044 11:54:04.496
4 1:34.883 +0.316 11:55:39.379
5 1:34.567 - 11:57:13.946
6 1:35.136 +0.569 11:58:49.082
7 1:51.097 +16.530 12:00:40.179
8 1:35.623 +1.056 12:02:15.802
9 1:35.629 +1.062 12:03:51.431
(10) Kevin Santos
1 1:58.494 +21.961 11:50:13.525
2 1:38.294 +1.761 11:51:51.819
3 1:37.765 +1.232 11:53:29.584
4 1:37.311 +0.778 11:55:06.895
5 1:36.635 +0.102 11:56:43.530
6 1:40.165 +3.632 11:58:23.695
7 1:37.505 +0.972 12:00:01.200
8 1:38.816 +2.283 12:01:40.016
9 1:36.533 - 12:03:16.549
(45) Willians Piui
1 1:48.071 +11.490 11:50:19.274
2 1:41.320 +4.739 11:52:00.594
3 1:40.234 +3.653 11:53:40.828
4 1:41.418 +4.837 11:55:22.246
5 1:41.191 +4.610 11:57:03.437
6 1:50.371 +13.790 11:58:53.808
7 2:46.272 +1:09.691 12:01:40.080
8 1:36.581 - 12:03:16.661
(17) Gilson Jose Santana
1 1:47.714 +8.891 11:50:50.111
2 1:40.171 +1.348 11:52:30.282
3 1:38.932 +0.109 11:54:09.214
4 1:38.823 - 11:55:48.037
5 1:39.909 +1.086 11:57:27.946
6 1:40.672 +1.849 11:59:08.618
7 1:39.262 +0.439 12:00:47.880
8 1:39.064 +0.241 12:02:26.944
(25) Luiz Eduardo Oliveira
1 2:03.305 +23.394 11:51:13.887
2 1:48.059 +8.148 11:53:01.946
3 1:43.766 +3.855 11:54:45.712
4 1:41.943 +2.032 11:56:27.655
5 1:41.007 +1.096 11:58:08.662
6 1:39.911 - 11:59:48.573
7 1:41.437 +1.526 12:01:30.010
8 1:43.048 +3.137 12:03:13.058
(53) Marcelo Dumont Carlos
1 1:53.648 +12.399 11:49:45.844

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:42.044 +0.795 11:51:27.888
3 1:43.220 +1.971 11:53:11.108
4 1:41.249 - 11:54:52.357
5 1:42.344 +1.095 11:56:34.701
(24) Luis André Mazurok
1 1:51.568 +9.615 11:49:37.919
2 1:45.048 +3.095 11:51:22.967
3 1:44.572 +2.619 11:53:07.539
4 1:41.953 - 11:54:49.492
5 1:44.786 +2.833 11:56:34.278
6 1:45.574 +3.621 11:58:19.852
(36) Rafael Machado Menis
1 2:05.513 +21.646 11:53:35.065
2 2:08.210 +24.343 11:55:43.275
3 2:29.739 +45.872 11:58:13.014
4 1:45.003 +1.136 11:59:58.017
5 1:54.365 +10.498 12:01:52.382
6 1:43.867 | - 12:03:36.249
(57) Paulo Rogegio Delfino
1 2:04.169 +18.898 11:50:51.220
2 1:48.861 +3.590 11:52:40.081
3 1:47.323 +2.052 11:54:27.404
4 1:48.614 +3.343 11:56:16.018
5 1:45.271 | - 11:58:01.289
(11) Douglas andrade da silva
1 1:52.212 +6.912 11:50:24.838
2 1:47.924 +2.624 11:52:12.762
3 1:47.522 +2.222 11:54:00.284
4 1:48.119 +2.819 11:55:48.403
5 1:46.566 +1.266 11:57:34.969
6 1:45.300 - 11:59:20.269
(37) Renato Paschoini
1 2:00.000 +14.577 11:50:51.679
2 1:48.930 +3.507 11:52:40.609
3 1:47.286 +1.863 11:54:27.895
4 1:47.610 +2.187 11:56:15.505
5 1:45.423 - 11:58:00.928
6 1:45.641 +0.218 11:59:46.569
(4) Bruno César de barros Fernandes
1 2:03.027 +17.578 11:51:14.344
2 1:47.915 +2.466 11:53:02.259
3 1:45.746 +0.297 11:54:48.005
4 1:45.576 +0.127 11:56:33.581
5 1:46.493 +1.044 11:58:20.074
6 1:45.449 | - 12:00:05.523
7 1:47.097 +1.648 12:01:52.620
8 1:46.016 +0.567 12:03:38.636
(29) Marcos Luiz Junger
1 2:06.831 +6.108 11:51:10.638
2 2:07.205 +6.482 11:53:17.843
3 2:00.723 | - 11:55:18.566
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